A10 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
4300 Catalog Seal-Lok™ O-Ring Face Seal Tube Fittings
Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
BL
Tube Nut

D5
END
SIZE
(mm)
D8
DIA
(mm)
L
(mm)
STANDARD
MATERIAL
FROM STOCK
-S -SS
TPLS6 -4 6 13 7.5 •
TPLS8 -6 8 16 8.5 •
TPLS10 -6 10 16 8.5 • •
TPLS12 -8 12 19 10.5 • •
TPLS14 -10 14 21 10.5
TPLS15 -10 15 23.5 10.5 •
TPLS16 -10 16 23.5 10.5 •
TPLS18 -12 18 28 12 •
TPLS20 -12 20 28 12 • •
TPLS22 -16 22 34 13.5
TPLS25 -16 25 34 13.5 •
TPLS28 -20 28 40.5 13
TPLS30 -20 30 40.5 13 •
TPLS32 -20 32 40.5 13 •
TPLS35 -24 35 48.5 12.5 •
TPLS38 -24 38 48.5 12.5 •
How To
Order
Reference
Section